
   
 

 
 
MANAGEMENT STAFF DIRECTORY 
 
Senior management staff may be reached by email as well as by their extensions, by 
calling 416-962-9463 within the GTA and toll-free at 1-800-361-9888. 
 
Jim Grieve, Chief Executive Officer 
jgrieve@rtoero.ca 
ext. 222 
 
Muriel Howden, Executive Assistant & Senior Outreach Advisor  
mhowden@rtoero.ca 
ext. 228 
 
Simon Leibovitz, Chief Administrative Officer 
sleibovitz@rtoero.ca 
ext. 241 
 
Sylvia Link, Director of Marketing & Communications 
slink@rtoero.ca 
ext. 248 
 
Ewa Romanski, Chief Financial Officer 
eromanski@rtoero.ca 
ext. 229 
 
Charles Tabone, Director of Information Technology 
ctabone@rtoero.ca 
ext. 269 
 
Stephen Wong, Director of Benefits 
swong@rtoero.ca 
ext. 240 
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